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Seminar

Childhood obesity
Dr Aishw^rya

Group discussion
Delayed puberty

Dr Anupam

Faculty lecture
Dr Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Journal club

Clinical Trial of Fluid Infusion
Rates for Pediatric Diabetic
Ketoacidosis
N EnglJMed June 2018

Dr Anupam

Case presentation
Disorder of sex development

Dr Ramdas

Seminar

Graves' ophthalmopathy
Dr Gautham

Group discussion
Remogliflozin
Dr Aishwarya

Faculty lecture
DrSridevi Atluri

Assost professor

2PM to4PM

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

10AM 1PM

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof &. HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

9AM to 10AM

10-04-19 (Wednesday)

09-04-19 (Tuesday)

08-04-19 (Monday)

07-04-19 (Sunday)

06-04-19 (Holiday)

05-04-19 (Friday)

04-04-19 (Thursday)

03-04-19 (Wednesday)

02-04-19 (Tuesday)

01-04-19 (Monday)
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Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of April 2019
Department of Endocrinology
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L

Journal club

Risk Factors, Mortality, and
Cardiovascular Outcomes in
Patients with Type 2
Diabetes N Engl J Med Aug
2018

DrGautham

Seminar

Management of obesity
Dr Anupam

Group discussion
Steroidogenesis

Dr Ramdas

Faculty lecture
Dr Anish kolly, Assist Prof

Journal club

Levothyroxine in Women
with Thyroid Peroxidase
Antibodies before
Conception N Engl J Med
April 2019

Dr Ramdas

Case presentation

Turners syndrome

DrGautham

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof 8. HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

21-04-19 (Sunday)

20-04-19 (Saturday)

19-04-19 (Friday)

18-04-19 (Holiday)

17-04-19 (Wednesday)

16-04-19 (Tuesday)

15-04-19( Monday)

14-04-19 (Sunday)

13-04-19 (Saturday)

12-04-19 (Friday)

11-04-19 (Thursday)



Prof & HOD
Dept. of Endocrinology

Dr. SHIVAPRASAD.C
M.D., D.M. [ARMS]
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Group discussion
Osteoporosis management

Dr Aishwarya

Faculty lecture
DrShivaprasadC

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Journal club

Clinical Trial of Fluid Infusion
Rates for Pediatric Diabetic
Ketoacidosis N Engl J Med
July 2018

Dr Aishwarya

Case presentation
Graves ophthalmopathy

Dr Anupam

Seminar

Graves disease

Dr Ramdas

Group discussion
PCOS

DrGautham

Faculty lecture
DrSridevi Atluri

Assost professor

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof 8j HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof 8. HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

30-04-19 (Tuesday)

29-04-19 (Monday)
28-04-19 (Sunday)

27-04-19 (Saturday)

26-04-19 (friday)

25-04-19 (Thursday)

24-04-19 (Wednesday)

23-04-19 (Tuesday)

22-04-19 (Monday)


